
Question: 1. Unstarred Question No. 196  to be answered on 24/07/2024 regarding " Retraction of Research 

Papers by IITs" 

 

Answer: 1 Filled in the Google Sheet.  

 

 



Question: 2 Admitted Rajya Sabha Unstarred Question No. 176 to be answered on 24/07/2024 regarding " 

Courses on Vedic Maathematics". 

 

Answer: 2  Filled in the Google Sheet. 

 

 



Question: 3 Inputs for PART(B) and PART(C) for Rajya Sabha Parliament Question No. 211 for 24.07.2024 on " 

NEW HIGHER EDUCATION INSTITUTIONS" 

 

 

Answer: 3 Filled in the Google Sheet 

 

 

 



Question: 4 Admitted Unstarred_Starred Dr No. S2404 for 31.07.2024 for Rajya Sabha - Career Support for 

Short-term UG Programs 

 

Answer: 

 

 

 

 



Question: 5 Admitted Rajya Sabha Starred Question No. 94 for 31.07.2024 regarding  “Professors of Practice” 

in higher educational institutions" 

 

Answer: 

 

 

 



Question 6: Rajya Sabha Provisionally Admitted Question Dy.No.U1910 to be answered on 31.07.2024   

regarding 'Linking Educational Institutions with Industry and Research Institutions'. 

 

Answer:  

 



Question: 7 Admitted Rajya Sabha STARRED Question No. 101 to be answered on 31/07/2024 regarding " 

Special Recruitment Drive" 

 

Answer: 

 



Question:8 Admitted Rajya Sabha Unstarred Question No. 1064 to be answered on 31/07/2024 regarding " 

Expanding Access to IIT Education" asked by Hon'ble Member of Shri Ayodhya Rami Reddy Alla-reg. 

 

Answer: 



 

 



Question: 9 Additional information for Admitted Rajya Sabha STARRED Question No. 101 to be answered on 

31/07/2024 regarding " Special Recruitment Drive" 

 

Answer:  

 

 



Question: 10. Admitted Rajya Sabha Unstarred Question Diary No. 1789 to be answered 

on 07/08/2024 regarding "Libraries in Central Educational institutions" 

 

Answer:  

 



Question: 11.  Rajya Sabha provisionally admitted Question– Starred Dy. No. 1480 - for reply on 

28.11.2024 – reg. 

  

Answer:  

 



Question: 12. Rajya Sabha Starred Question No.28 to be answered on 27.11.2024 regarding - " Student-

teacher ratio in Central Universities, IITs, IIMs and IIITs"-reg. 

 

Answer:  

 

 



Question: 13.  Rajya Sabha Unstarred Question No. 211 for 27.11.2024 "Number of unfilled seats in higher 

Education Institutions (HEIs) in the country"-for inputs regarding.

 

Answer:  

 



Question: 14. Urgent: Rajya Sabha Admitted Question with No. 464 due for answer on 28.11.2024

 

Answer:  

 



Question: 15. Rajya Sabha Provisionaly Admitted Starred/Unstarred Diary No. S3009 for 04.12.2024 regarding 

Recruitment of PwD categories. 

 

Answer:  

 



Question: 16.  R. S. U. S. Q. No. 1775 for 11.12.2024 regarding Delay in results under PwD (General) 

Categories. 

 

Answer:  

 



Question: 17 Rajya Sabha Unstarred Question No.1484 dated 12.03.2025 regarding Collaboration between 

Universities and Higher Education Centres of North East States with the rest of the Country. 

 

Answer: Data filled in Google Sheet. 

 

 



Question: 18 Rajya Sabha Unstarred Question No. 1481 pertaining to " Teaching Faculty in 

Central  Universities"  

 

Answer: Data Also filled in Google Sheet 

 



Question: 19 Admitted Rajya Sabha Starred Question No. Rajya Sabha Starred Question No. 150  (Diary No. 

1367) to be answered on 12/03/2025 regarding "Mentorship and Collaboration Between Established and Newly 

Formed Institutions". 

 

Answer: Letter also attached 

 



 



Question: 20 Admitted Rajya Sabha Starred Question No. 150 to be answered on 12/03/2025 regarding " 

Scholarships in IIT and IISER "reg. 

 

Answer: Data Filled in Google Sheet 

 



Question: 21 Admitted Rajya Sabha Untarred Question No. 2902 to be answered on 26/03/2025 regarding " 

Foreign University Campuses in the Country." 

 

Answer: Data Filled in Google Sheet 

 



Question: 22 Rajya Sabha Provisionally Admitted Starred Questions Diary No.4884 to be answered on 

02.04.2025 

 

Answer: Data Filled in Google Sheet 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 


